2024-25 New Trier High School Math Tutor List

The Mathematics Department feels that hiring a private tutor - although beneficial - should be a last resort. Before
hiring an expensive private tutor, you should make sure that you and your child have taken advantage of the
following resources.

The Teacher: Often student difficulties can be overcome if the student meets the teacher for extra help. This

should be the first option you seek when your child needs assistance.

Math Resource Room (Winnetka): There is a mathematics teacher and tutors in the Math Resource Room (room
325) The department encourages students to stop in for help during their free periods.

Academic Assistance Center (AAC - Northfield): There are mathematics tutors in the Math in the Academic
Assistance Center (room A405.) The department encourages students to stop in for help during their free periods.

Student Tutoring (Winnetka): Students can sign up for a student tutor at the NTHS web site. Often, students
benefit from working with a student who has been successful in the same course.

Current New Trier Teachers and Staff:

Name Contact Phone Contact Email Subjects
Bekah Gadlin bekah.gadlin@gmail.com Algebra 2, Geometry, PreCalc., AP Stats
RO loleon2@gmail.com Algebra 1(levels 2 & 3), Algebra 2 (levels 2 & 3),
Lory Leon 708-691-6790 Geometry (levels 2 & 3), PreCalc (levels 2 & 3)
Dave Wisner 847-219-6574 coachwiz@hotmail.com Algebra 1 & 2 (all levels), Geometry (all levels),
Precalculus, and AP Stats
Meadow Jayko 847-942-4414 jaykom@nths.net Algebra1& 2 (all levels), Geometry (all levels)
. 70 ) . Algebra 1 (levels 2 & 3), Algebra 2 (levels 2 & 3),
Gayoung Kim 224-770-7810 Gkim92736@gmail.com Geometry (levels 2 & 3), PreCalc
Megan Laue 937-216-5059 mewray12@gmail.com Algebra 1, Geometry, Algebra 2

John Nasshan

847-309-0369

Algebra 1 (levels 2 & 3), Algebra 2 (levels 2 & 3),
PreCalc (level 2)

Dick Dreis

847-727-5327

dreisd@nths.net

Algebra 1, levels 2 & 3, Algebra 2 levels 2, 3, 4,
Geometry, all levels, Pre Calc, levels 2 & 3

David Reinstein

847-712-2180

david@reinsteinquizbowl.com

Algebra, Algebra 2, Precalculus & Calculus, Analytic
Geometry, PreCalc & Discrete Math

Evan Hsieh

847-293-7362

evanhsieh77@gmail.com

Algebra 1, Algebra 2, Geometry

Bridget Burnetti

847-800-0187

bkburnetti@gmail.com

Algebra 1, Algebra 2, Geometry, PreCalc

Jackson Poythress

331-222-2244

Jackson.poythress@gmail.com

Algebra 1, Geometry, Algebra 2, AP Stats, AP Calculus,
PreCalc, levels 2 & 3

Algebra 1, Algebra 2, all levels, PreCalc., levels 2, 3, 4,

Greg Bushell 224-836-1154 bushellgteach@gmail.com AP Computer Science, ICASMA, AP Calculus AB
. AP Computer Science, Algebra 2, levels 2 & 3, PreCalc,
funkma@nths.net
Martin Funk funkma@nths.net levels 2 & 3, Calc AB
Katie Martin 847-710-2645 | Text Message Preferred Algebra 1& 2, levels 2, 3 & 4; Geometry, levels 2 & 3,
PreCalc, levels 2 & 3
Katie Rugg 847-477-7265 ruggkatie@gmail.com éla?lzg:’jst Algebra 2, Geometry, PreCalc., AP Stats, AP
Erik Saszik 847-204-2950 esaszik@hotmail.com Algebra 1 all levels, Geometry all levels

Mary Henderson

773-575-8448

Text Message Preferred

Algebra 1, levels 2 & 3, Algebra 2, levels 2, 3 & 4,
Geometry, levels 3 & 4, PreCalc, levels 2 & 3

Rob Rowe

847-971-9858

rob@robertrowe.com

Algebra 1, levels 2 & 3, Algebra 2, levels 2 & 3, PreCalc,
levels 2 & 3

Shanna Hill

847-363-7426

Text Message Preferred

Algebra 2, level 3 & 4, PreCalc level 2 & 3, Calc AB

Kirstin McCarthy

773-203-3737

kirstin.mccarthy@hotmail.com

Algebra 1

847-730-9858

waldherr@comcast.net

Kathy Waldherr Algebra 2 (levels 2 & 3), Geometry (levels 2 & 3)

Don Field 847-840-9614 | Text Message Preferred Algebra 1 & Algebra 2 levels 2, 3, & 4, Geometry all
levels, PreCalc, levels 2 & 3

Randy Zamin 204-440-5383 zaminr@nths.net Algebra 2, all levels, PreCalc levels 2 & 3, ICASMA, AP

Calc AB, AP Stats, ACT & SAT Test Prep
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